SPLINTER
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollard | Dark Sky | Turtle Safe
The SPLINTER bollard is an elegant lighting solution for your outdoor spaces, available in two
power options and three-color temperature choices. Crafted from durable materials, it is
built to endure the toughest weather conditions. Its innovative optical system ensures
effective illumination while minimizing glare. The distinctive "smiley face" design adds a
unique touch to your surroundings.

1. Only products with 3000K CCT or lower are DarkSky approved.
2. 24’’ and 30’’ height Splinters will not have the GFCI option.
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-OD-ST
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Splinter Bollard Fixture
-SIDE SHIELD
Optical Back Shield
-BK
Black
Accessory Family Accessory Finish
AE-OD-ST -14UV -8TS -BK
AE-OD-ST
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Splinter Bollard Fixture
-14UV
14W | 1,680 lm
-8TS
Amber Turtle
Safe
80 CRI
-242
24” Height
6.5” Diameter
-302
30” Height
6.5” Diameter
-352
35” Height
6.5” Diameter
-BK
Black
-[BLANK]
No option
-GC
120V GFCI Receptacle
option
Fixture Family Power CRI & CCT Height Finish Option
ORDERING GUIDE - TURTLE SAFE
SPLINTER
BODY BASE PLATE
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
9/30/2025
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollard | Dark Sky | Turtle Safe
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
9/30/2025
ACCESSORIES
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
OPTICAL SHIELD
Code Description Picture
AE-OD-ST-SIDE SHIELD-BK Side Shield to direct light from one face only
Power BUG
14W B1-U0-G1
24W B2-U1-G2
B-U-G RATING
GFCI RECEPTACLE
Compliant with Dark Sky requirements only for 3000K
• Restrict the amount of upward-directed light
• Avoid glare
• Avoid over-lighting
• Utilize dimming and other appropriate lighting controls
• Minimize short-wavelength (bluish) light in the nighttime environment (reduce light pollution).
• Factory installed GFCI outlet option, output voltage 120V
with safety flap.
• Exterior cover easy locking system sealed from water
intrusion.
Architectural Bollard | Dark Sky | Turtle Safe
5.9”
9.
2”
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
9/30/2025
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
AE-OD-ST-14UV-840-35-BK-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture T5 Distance in units of mounting height (3 ft)
Wattage 14W 0-20° 1.44 0.1
CCT 4000K 0-30° 15.97 1.2
Distribution T5 0-40° 88.38 6.8
0-60° 677.37 52.3
0-80° 1276.01 98.5
0-90° 1295.87 100
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
AE-OD-ST-24UV-840-35-BK-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture T5 Distance in units of mounting height (3 ft)
Wattage 24W 0-20° 2.82 0.1
CCT 4000K 0-30° 31 1.4
Distribution T5 0-40° 173.39 7.8
0-60° 1296.53 58.3
0-80° 2190.83 98.6
0-90° 2222.16 100
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
AE-OD-ST-24UV-830-35-BK-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture T5 Distance in units of mounting height (3 ft)
Wattage 24W 0-20° 1.55 0.1
CCT 3000K 0-30° 22.95 1
Distribution T5 0-40° 148.92 6.4
0-60° 1216.43 52